YOUTH Measurement

Chest A
Length B
Sleeve Length @
ADULT Measurement
Chest A
Length B

Sleeve Length @

AS
25
28.25"
24.25"

YS
19"
2525"
215"

AM
24"
29"
24.75"

YM
20"
26"
22.25"

AL
25"
29.75"
2525"

Hoodie

YL
21"
26.75"
22.75"

AXL
26.5"
30.5"
26"

2211
2'7.50"
23.50"

A2XL

2811
31.25"
30.50"



